
Notes:

1.	  Maximum	  16	  players	  and	  3	  Officials	  can	  be	  named.

2.	  No	  restrictions	  on	  the	  number	  of	  Non-‐Maldivians.
3.	  Non-‐Maldivians	  must	  have	  be	  in	  possession	  of	  a	  valid	  visa	  for	  at	  least	  90	  days	  previous	  to	  the	  start	  date	  of	  the	  tournamanet	  that	  permits	  them	  to	  take	  part	  in	  sports	  as	  according	  to	  the	  government	  rules	  and	  regulations.

4.	  Complete	  the	  form	  and	  return	  by	  email	  to	  liam@maldivescricket.org	  or	  print	  and	  hand	  in	  to	  the	  Cricket	  Board	  of	  Maldives	  office.

Full	  Name	  of	  Manager	  &	  Officials Phone	  No. Nationality ID	  /	  PP	  No. Date	  of	  Birth Email	  Address
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Full	  Name	  of	  Players Phone	  No. Nationality ID	  /	  PP	  No. Date	  of	  Birth Email	  Address	  -‐	  For	  CricHQ	  Registration
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

2016	  50	  OVERS	  KNOCKOUT	  CUP
SQUAD	  REGISTRATION	  FORM

Name	  of	  Team:

SIGNATURE	  /	  SEAL DATE


